
Mare
Crisium

Rimae
Gutenberg

M
o
n
te

s 
C

a
u
ca

su
s

Montes 
Alpes

M
on

te
s 
Ape

nn
in

us

M
onte

s J
ura

O
ce

a
n
u
s 

P
ro

ce
lla

ru
m

in
lä

ns
ire

un
a

Copernicuksen
alue

Tychon
alue

Cassinin
kirkas läikkä

Gassendin
alue

Keplerin
alue

Fra Mauron
alue

Maniliuksen
alue

Pallaksen
alue

Lalanden
alue

Mairanin
alue

Pliniuksen
alue

B
e
ss

e
lin

sä
d
e

Vitruviuksen
alue

Montes
Archimedes

Aristarchuksen
alue

Montes
Secchi

Tumma jako
Apenniinien

tummentuma

Montes
Riphaeus

Sacroboscon
tummentuma

Stevinuksen-
Furneriuksen

alue

Agatharchi-
deksen

alue

Lubi-
niezkyn

alue

Sinus
Medii S

in
u
s

A
sp

e
rita

tis

M
a
re

 In
su

la
ru

m

Sinus
Iridum

Sinus Roris

S
in

us
 A

es
tu

um

Mare
Serenitatis

O
ce

a
n
u
s P

ro
ce

lla
ru

m

Mare
Imbrium

Mare
NubiumMare

Humorum

Mare
Vaporum

Mare Frigoris

Mare
Tranquillitatis

Keskinen
ylänköalue
”Terra sanitatis” 

K
eskinen kirkastum

a 

Eteläinen
ylänköalue

”Terra Fertilitatis”

Pohjoinen ylänköalue
”Terra Siccitatis”

Mare
Nectaris

Mare
Fecundi-

tatis

P4

P5

P3

P1

OM-I

OM-H

OM-G

OM-C

OM1

OM2
OM6

OM7

OM8

OM9

OM10

OM11

OM15

OM18

OM16

OM17

OM12

OM19

OM20

OM14

OM13

OM3

OM4

OM5

O
M

-D

OM-B

O
M

-E

O
M

-F

OM-A

P6

P7

P8

P9

P10

P12

P11

P2

Koillinen ylänköalue

”Terra Vitae”

K
a
a
ko

in
e
n
 ylä

n
kö

a
lu

e

”T
e
rra

 V
ig

o
ris”

Lounainen ylänköalue

”Terra C
aloris”

Mare
Cognitum


	Page 1

